Timberlake Christian Schools

5™ & 6" Volleyball Schedule 2017

Date
Sept. 8
Sept. 12
Sept. 18
Sept. 19
Sept. 25
Sept. 29
Oct. 3

Oct. 10

Coaches:

Day
Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Karli Bryant

Time

3:15

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

Lauren Thomas

Opponent

N. Covenant
James River
Homeschool
James River
Homeschool
N. Covenant
James River

N. Covenant

Place

Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Away

Dismissal

2:15

2:50

None

None

None

None

None

2:50

Return

4:50

5:30

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:30



