## Timberlake Christian Schools 5<sup>th</sup> & 6<sup>th</sup> Volleyball Schedule 2017

Date	Day	Time	Opponent	Place	Dismissal	Return
Sept. 8	Friday	3:15	N. Covenant	Away	2:15	4:50
Sept. 12	Tuesday	4:00	James River	Away	2:50	5:30
Sept. 18	Monday	4:00	Homeschool	Home	None	5:00
Sept. 19	Tuesday	4:00	James River	Home	None	5:00
Sept. 25	Monday	4:00	Homeschool	Home	None	5:00
Sept. 29	Friday	4:00	N. Covenant	Home	None	5:00
Oct. 3	Tuesday	4:00	James River	Home	None	5:00
Oct. 10	Tuesday	4:00	N. Covenant	Away	2:50	5:30

Coaches: Karli Bryant Lauren Thomas